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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

22-500636-RFP 
22-101509-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 

BrightView Landscape 
Services 

Arthur 
Stephenson 

 
Ph: 770-371-6208 arthur.stephenson@brightview.com N N 22-500636-RFP 

Mariani Enterprises, 
LLC. Dba Ed Castro 

Landscape 
Jonathan Merrey 

 
Ph: 770-998-8444 jmerrey@edcastro.com N N 22-500636-RFP 

Lightswitch, LLC Marcus Ray 
 

Ph: 678-995-3720 info@lightswitchllc.com N Y N/A 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Let Us Love Your 
Lawn, Inc. 

Yadira 
Rodriguez 

 
Ph: 770-985-6631 letusloveyourlawn@yahoo.com N Y 22-500636-RFP 

ERS, Inc. Justin Menifee 
 

Ph: 678-702-1765 JMenifee@ersreo.com N Y 22-500636-RFP 

Titan Unlimited, LLC Shay Kelley 
 

Ph: 404-430-8303 Titanunlimitedllc@gmail.com N N N/A 

Flex Landscaping, LLC DaMali Sullivan 
 
Ph: 678-629-9087 damaliflexlandscaping@gmail.com N Y 22-500636-RFP 

Atlanta-Stephens Plant Chris Clark 
 

Ph: 770-545-1214 chris.clark@luckstone.com N N 22-101505-ITB 

Sustainable Outdoor 
Creations 

Eddie S. 
Williams 

 
Ph: 770-513-9429 eddie@sustainableoutdoorcreations.com N N 22-500636-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

22-500636-RFP 
22-101509-ITB 
22-101505-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Eden Gardens Kwesi DeGraft 
Hanson 

 
Ph: 678-524-7284 kwesid@gmail.com N N N/A 

Perfect Leaf 
Management, LLC Mick Myers 

 
Ph: 678-666-2544 MickMyers@perfectleafmanagement.com N N N/A 

Russell Landscape 
Group Ross Wetherald 

 
Ph: 470-760-7576 rossw@russelllandscape.com N N 22-500636-RFP 

Terri King Commercial Terri King 
 
Ph: 609-643-1472 terri@terriking.com N N N/A 
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